MODEL PLATFORM HEIGHT
PLATFORM
AREA
BASE
AREA
APPROX WEIGHT
SWP500 500mm 750mm x 750mm 940mm x 900mm 52kg
SWP750 750mm 750mm x 750mm 1025mm x 900mm 61kg
SWP1000 1000mm 750mm x 750mm 1110mm x 900mm 66kg
SWP1250 1250mm 750mm x 750mm 1200mm x 900mm 71kg
SWP1500 1500mm 750mm x 750mm 1350mm x 900mm 76kg
SWP1750 1750mm 750mm x 750mm 1450mm x 900mm 81kg
SWP2000 2000mm 1000mm x 1000mm 1725mm x 1145mm 114kg
SWP2250 2250mm 1000mm x 1000mm 1815mm x 1145mm 120kg
SWP2500 2500mm 1000mm x 1000mm 1900mm x 1145mm 137kg
SWP2750 2750mm 1000mm x 1000mm 2125mm x 1145mm 143kg
SWP3000 3000mm 1000mm x 1000mm 2100mm x 1145mm 149kg
PERTH
494 - 498 Great Eastern Hwy, Ascot, 6104
P: +61 8 9270 0200
E: contactoem@oemgroup.com.au
PILBARA
50 Oxide Loop, Gap Ridge, 6714
P: +61 8 9131 5007
E: contactoem@oemgroup.com.au
Freecall: 1800 783 774
ABN: 63 160 693 961
OEMGROUP.COM.AU
Version 1 - 16/04/2021
SAFETY ACCESS PLATFORM LADDERS